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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

ZIA UR REHMAN 

SAQIB KHURSHID 

ANUMM ISHAQUE 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD 

GHAUS MUHAMMAD

KHURSHID AHMAD

RAI MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

FAQUER MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

72100272

72100567

72100356

72100051

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FARMS /PROCUREMENT    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB )

4 Case #  20G2021

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SADIA SARDAR 

IQRA PARVEEN 

SAIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

MUHAMMAD NAZAR 

KHURAM RASHEED 

MARIA ANJUM 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHID ANWAR 

TAYYABA MAHMOOD 

SARDAR AHMED JUTT

SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AMIR WAQAR

HAFIZ SARDAR ALI

RASHEED AHMAD

DILBAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

TARIQ MAHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

72100363

72100727

72100455

72100379

72100081

72100129

72100393

72100124

72100734

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

JHANG

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

ASMA PARVEEN 

RASHID RAFIQUE 

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA
SHAH 

ASHFAQ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD AAKIF KHAN 

MUBASHER IQBAL 

YOUSAF ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SYED ABDUL SATTAR SHAH

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JABER KHAN

ALLAH DITTA

10

11

12

13

14

15

72100686

72100471

72100274

72100489

72100600

72100562

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


