# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FARMS / PROCUREMENT - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 20G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	72100272	1	ZIA UR REHMAN GHAUS MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	72100567	2	SAQIB KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	72100356	3	ANUMM ISHAQUE RAI MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	72100051	4	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD FAQUER MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	72100363	5	SADIA SARDAR SARDAR AHMED JUTT	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	72100727	6	IQRA PARVEEN SHAH MUHAMMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	72100455	7	SAIF ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	72100379	8	MUHAMMAD UMAR AMIR WAQAR	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	72100081	9	MUHAMMAD NAZAR HAFIZ SARDAR ALI	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	72100129	10	KHURAM RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	72100393	11	MARIA ANJUM DILBAR HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	72100124	12	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHID ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	72100734	13	TAYYABA MAHMOOD TARIQ MAHMOOD	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FARMS / PROCUREMENT - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (SEED CORPORATION OF PUNJAB)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 20G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	72100686	14	ASMA PARVEEN YOUSAF ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	72100471	15	RASHID RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	72100274	16	SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA SHAH SYED ABDUL SATTAR SHAH	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	72100489	17	ASHFAQ AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	72100600	18	MUHAMMAD AAKIF KHAN MUHAMMAD JABER KHAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	72100562	19	MUBASHER IQBAL ALLAH DITTA	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.